MARCA

AERMACCHI
AERMACCHI
AERMACCHI
AERMACCHI
AERMACCHI
AERMACCHI
AERMACCHI
AERMACCHI
AERMACCHI
AERMACCHI
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
LAVERDA
LAVERDA
MALANCA
MALANCA

Ala Azzurra
Ala Bianca
Ala Blu GT
Ala Oro
Ala Rossa
Ala Verde

Ala Azzurra/Ala Bianca
Ala Oro/Ala Rossa

SST

SX

2C 2T

2C Sport 2T
Cross

LZ (motore Zundapp)
LZ (motore Zundapp)

2CE
GT

BATTERIA YUASA 6N11A-1B 6V-11AH

MODELLO
250
250
250
250
250
250
350
350
350
350
125
125
125
125
125
125
150

CILINDRATA

ANNI
1958 - 1964
1958 - 1964
1967 - 1972
1959 - 1968
1959 - 1968
1959 - 1972
1985 - 1985
1960 - 1968
1981 - 1981
1981 - 1981
1976 - 1978
1976 - 1989
1972 - 1972
0000 - 0000
1985 - 1985
1980 - 0000
1974 - 0000

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM




